
Sudbury MCC Ltd

26/07/2020
Foxborough Hare & Hounds

ACU59296

Provisional Result

ACU Permit:

No. Name Class Team TotalFinish TimePenalty Desc

 45 CH 2212:33:34Jake Nicholls

499 CH 2112:33:00Benjamin Cole

301 CH 2112:33:51Shaun Southgate

374 CH 2112:36:53Jamie Roper

360 CH 2012:30:56Craig Roper 

  2 CH 2012:32:55Jack Berry

 28 CH 1912:38:02Benjamin Alexander

  3 CH 1812:36:08Jack Sheppard

 36 CH 15Dean Smith

 94 EX 2012:37:24Mitchell Parfitt

441 EX 2012:37:26Joe Phillips

 95 EX 1912:30:52Shaun Leggett

 91 EX 1912:32:17Philip Roper

 93 EX 1912:32:23George Bales

220 EX 1912:34:50Connor Gadd

306 EX 1912:34:56George Eustace

474 EX 1812:31:40Jack Austin

 87 EX 1812:31:55Damian Long

 90 EX 1812:32:47Paul Hunt

256 EX 1812:37:12Thomas Fazah

355 EX 1812:37:23Daniel Cummings

 89 EX 1712:30:09George Wolfe

179 EX 1612:30:41Fred Stearn

 92 EX 1612:31:15Ian Tutton

230 EX 6Daniel Hunt

468 CL 1912:31:00Joseph Henthorn

866 CL 1812:30:44Roger Frean

  7 CL 1812:31:48Barnaby Knight

232 CL 1812:33:40Gary Curtis

 66 CL 1812:35:38Darren Carter

872 CL 1812:35:41Colin Brand

 67 CL 1812:36:02Matthew Stone

 58 CL 1812:38:31Jason Carsboult

174 CL 1712:30:59Graham Mays

 39 CL 1712:32:20Luke Womack

 46 CL 1712:32:21Charlie Baker

 53 CL 1712:32:31Tom Jermy

 43 CL 1712:32:44Thomas Morris

 12 CL 1712:34:36William Belton
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 78 CL 1712:34:47Kyle Betts

 65 CL 1712:37:10Simon Davies

 74 CL 1712:37:22Steve Masters

 73 CL 1712:38:20Micheal Wilson

110 CL 1712:38:38Edward Moule

790 CL 1612:30:14Nicholas Carr

 41 CL 1612:30:41Georgie Potter

 71 CL 1612:31:04Paul Bird

106 CL 1612:32:27Alan Emslie

803 CL 1612:33:04Ben Roper

 38 CL 1612:33:21Tim Ford

300 CL 1612:34:15Oliver Brinkley

 13 CL 1612:35:34Paul Martin

115 CL 1612:37:10Matthew Valentine

 61 CL 1612:37:55Wayne Barker

 54 CL 1612:37:57Andrew Richards

 68 CL 1612:38:20Dean Curry

 44 CL 1612:38:36Max Day

 23 CL 1612:38:45Bryce Hagger

 55 CL 1512:30:35Nick Bird

 40 CL 1512:31:04Mark Plowman

201 CL 1512:31:16Carl Lawrence

166 CL 1512:32:11Morgan Plaskett

 88 CL 1512:33:14Jonathan Moffat

 48 CL 1512:34:17Jeffrey Sharp

 82 CL 1512:36:26Hadleigh Pye

114 CL 1512:37:25Macauley Betts

 27 CL 1512:38:25Evan Herbert

 59 CL 1412:30:21David Griffiths

722 CL 1412:31:09Huw Williams

284 CL 1412:33:19Paul Webb

128 CL 1412:33:24Hadley Parfitt

399 CL 1412:34:12Jake Lane

228 CL 1412:35:37Daniel Peters

225 CL 1412:37:37Aaron Keeble

138 CL 13Ben Hovell

325 CL 13Daniel Dyer

 83 CL 1312:30:25Simon Clark

 33 CL 1312:30:34Freya Jolly

 37 CL 1312:32:51Lloyd Barker

 62 CL 1312:34:28Adam Botting

 72 CL 1312:38:50Frazer Lawrence
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 52 CL 1212:30:25Craig Chawner

 76 CL 1212:30:28Jason Ager

 69 CL 1212:32:17Clement Leworthy

 86 CL 1212:38:16Jason Tarling

640 CL 11Matthew Mcculloch

 80 CL 1112:38:44Adam Tutton

 64 CL 10Andrew Mason

 70 CL 1012:32:10Elyot Leworthy

 50 CL 1012:33:08Mark Burgess

 85 CL 1012:36:03Pete Farwell

 57 CL 1012:38:00Richard Chamley

 75 CL 9Jonathan Masters

 60 CL 8Rhys Jose

 63 CL 8Peter Friend

382 CL 8Richard Squirrell

252 CL 812:40:34Adam Leworthy

200 CL 812:43:54Charles Lamb

105 CL 712:31:09Jake Palmer

654 CL 712:31:22Gene Womack

152 CL 5Philip Whiting

153 CL 5Jason Green

 42 CL 4Luke Barker

151 CL 4Sam Ainsworth

112 CL 412:30:18Sean Stephenson

 51 CL 2Ricky Widdowson

 84 CL 2Richard Keeble

470 CL 1Kieren hibble

 96 NV 8Stephen Robinson

 97 NV 7Alan Robinson
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